Technical Data CarboSen Transmitter CT1
Fig. 1 CarboSen Transmitter CT1
Fig. 2 Dimension CarboSen Transmitter CT1
Technical Data CarboSen CT1
Dimension (W x H x D) 113 x 110 x 88 mm / 4.45 x 4.33 x 3.46’’ in
Weight 340 g / 0.75 lb
Material plastic
Colour grass green (similar to RAL6010)

Power supply voltage 24 VDC, max. 1.2 W
663R4027
LSB input module with 4 digital inputs 24 VDC, floating, LSB address 11, 
Functions: DI1 reset, DI2 reset, DI3 sensortest, DI4 reset fault, 
IP20, mounted on DIN rail 
Power supply voltage 24 VDC, max. 1,2 W
663R4028
Additional power supply unit for LSB modules, input 110 … 240 VAC, output 24 VDC (SELV), 
16 W IP20, mounted on DIN rail
663R4024
Connecting cable
Description/Type Order no.
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 2 m / 6.56’’ in 658R1055-2M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 3 m / 9.84’’ in 658R1055-3M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 5 m / 16.4’’ in 658R1055-5M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 10 m / 32.8’’ in 658R1055-10M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 15 m / 49.21’’ in 658R1055-15M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 20 m / 65.62’’ in 658R1055-20M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 30 m / 98.43’’ in 658R1055-30M
LSB connecting cable CarboSen ST - LSB module, length 50 m / 164.04’’ in 658R1055-50M
Publication no. DLT5811-20-aEN-002
The information in this publication is subject to technical changes.
Printed in Germany | Copyright  2020
LAMTEC Meß- und Regeltechnik